USAGE: WKTHERM-S is a universal screw-in anchor for all types of base materials. Suitable
for use with the following insulation materials: EPS, XPS, mineral wool.
Anchor Diameter (mm) Lenght (mm) Packaging (tk)
WKTHERM - S08095 8 95 200
WKTHERM - S08115 8 115 200
WKTHERM - S08135 8 135 200
WKTHERM - S08155 8 155 200
WKTHERM - S08175 8 175 200
WKTHERM - S08195 8 195 200
WKTHERM - S08215 8 215 100
WKTHERM - S08235 8 235 100
WKTHERM - S08255 8 255 100
WKTHERM - S08275 8 275 100
WKTHERM - S08295 8 295 100
INSULATION ANCHOR WKTHERM SMART
BASE MATERIAL
 CONCRETE, COLUMBIA KIVI
A  B  C  D  E